P
O
W
E
R
112 113
 “The MDU is absolutely brilliant.
I like the simple way it works.”

and 20m of braided HOFR cable (HRE)
(Operating Temp -15°C to + 40°C)
Order Code: PNEL24EX20HRE/ATX16/3P
SA POWERNET EX Extension Lead 110V
c/w 1 x 16A CEAG plug, 1 x 16A CEAG socket,
and 15m of braided HOFR cable
Order Code: PNEL110EX15HRE/CEA16/3P
SA POWERNET EX Extension Lead 110V
c/w 1 x 16A CEAG plug, 1 x 16A CEAG socket,
and 25m of braided HOFR cable
Order Code: PNEL110EX25HRE/CEA16/3P
SA POWERNET EX Extension Lead 230V
c/w 1 x 16A CEAG plug, 1 x 16A CEAG socket,
and 15m of braided HOFR cable
Order Code: PNEL230EX15HRE/CEA16/3P
SA POWERNET EX Extension Lead 230V
c/w 1 x 16A CEAG plug, 1 x 16A CEAG socket,
and 25m of braided HOFR cable
Order Code: PNEL230EX25HRE/CEA16/3P
SA POWERNET EX Extension Lead 400V
c/w 1 x 32A 4P CEAG plug, 1 x 32A 4P CEAG socket,
and 25m of braided HOFR cable (HR)
Order Code: PNEL400EX25HR/CEA32/4P
ATX & STAHL connectors and other cable types and other voltages
also available – please contact SA Equip for more details.
See page 26 for our Plug, Socket, and Cable guide.
See pages 142 – 145 for the complete Core Product Directory.